LBX 1 Recessed - Constant Voltage
Contemporary wayfinding fixture for glare free
visual comfort. Sophisticated design, with
minimal footprint and available with optional
surrounds and supply solutions.
A range of square recessed wall luminaires featuring an
indirect optical system designed for high vandal resistance.
Ideal for outdoor applications such as shopping malls and

DATEPROJECT
QUANTITY TYPE NOTE
ORDERING EXAMPLE || ULB-40435 - 2w - W30 - 02 - 120/277V
LAMP
2w LED
39 Lumens
OPTION
NAT - Natatorium Rated
[XX] Fixtures : 1 LED Driver (Must Specify # of fixture’s or total Wattage needed)
Ligman Lighting USA reserves the right to change speci�cations without prior notice, please contact factory for latest information.  Due to the continual improvements in LED technology data and components may change without notice.
LED COLOR VOLTAGEFINISH COLOR
ULB-40435
LBX 1 Recessed - Constant Voltage
ULB-40435
[LLTH: ULB-40437]
W27 - 2700K
W30 - 3000K
W35  - 3500K
W40 - 4000K
AMB -
                   Amber LED
TURTLE FRIENDLY
120/277v01 - BLACK RAL 9011
02 - DARK GREY RAL 7043
03 - WHITE RAL 9003
04 - METALLIC SILVER RAL 9006
05 - MATTE SILVER RAL 9006
06 - LIGMAN BRONZE
07 - CUSTOM RAL
Note: Black or Dark Finished
are not recommended due
to reduced light output.
MicroPRIM Finish
More Custom Finishes Available Upon Request
Consult factory for pricing and lead times
SW01 - OAK FINISH
SW02 - WALNUT FINISH
SW03- PINE FINISH
DF - DOUGLAS FIR FINISH
CW - CHERRY WOOD FINISH
NW - NATIONAL WALNUT FINISH
SU01 -  CONCRETE FINISH
SU02 - SOFTSCAPE FINISH
SU03 - STONE FINISH
SU04 - CORTEN FINISH
CSM - Custom Image/Pattern
MicroPRIM FINISHES
MP  - MAPLE FINISH
MHG - MAHOGANY FINISH
BH - BEECH FINISH
CN - CHESTNUT FINISH
WMBL - WHITE MARBLE FINISH
MBL - MARBLE FINISH
GRNT -  GRANITE FINISH
BGD - BRUSHED GOLD FINISH
BBRZ - BRUSHED BRONZE FINISH
CAMO - CAMOUFLAGE FINISH
MicroPRIM FINISHES
MP01 - MicroPRIM RAL 9011 Black (Glossy)
MP02 - MicroPRIM RAL 7043 Dark Grey (Glossy)
MP03 - MicroPRIM RAL 9003 White (Glossy)
MP04 - MicroPRIM RAL 9006 Metallic Silver (Glossy)
MP05 - MicroPRIM RAL 9006  Matte Silver (Matte/Textured)
MP06 - MicroPRIM Ligman Bronze (Glossy)
MP07 - MicroPRIM Custom Color (Glossy)
LBX Product Family
LBX 1 LBX 5 LBX 6
• ULB-40435-2w-39lm • ULB-10851-14w-453lm [4”x4”, 17.7”] • ULB-10842-21w-900lm [6.3”x6.3”, 31.4”]
LBX 7
• ULB-10861-27w-1553lm [7.3”x7.3”, 31.4”]